
Mile Hi Barrel Horse 15.105

SMOKE CREEK CLASSIC 15.605

SUNDAY OCTOBER 15TH 16.105

16.605

OPEN

Draw Mile Hi BBR First Last Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

19 Y Cheryl Kennedy Papagaio 15.105 1D-1 700.00$    

15 Y Kachena Lesmeister Licensed to Carry 15.127 1D-2 600.00$    

35 Taryn Boxleitner Barbells Vegas guy 15.217 1D-3 400.00$    

2 Y CJ Vondette Meradas Dual Stich 15.239 1D-4 300.00$    

8 Y Savannah Roberts VF Stylin Stinson 15.279

22 Y CJ Vondette Bea Shaker 15.297

32 Y Kelly Yates lipstick onmy Corona 15.302

39 Y CJ Vondette Shake That Firewater 15.338

31 Kari Boxleitner Crickets kas 15.348

4 Y Cheryl Kennedy Karen 15.39

3 N Amy Smith Mavs Classic Passion 15.429

29 Y Tammy Barnes Stairs Ta Fame 15.431

9 Y 20101 Sloan Thompson CHICKS BURR N DESIRE 15.438

17 Y CJ Vondette Zsa Zsa 15.442

26 Y Mejrusa Rustemovic RS Colonel Playgun 15.459

27 Y Heather Thompson Famous Rose Can 15.508

15 Y Leeann Ridley RDC Eyemafrenchking 15.511

11 Y Karsyn Johnson JM STREAKIN MILLIE 15.523

15 ?? Haley Miller Cattin N' Muldoon 15.524

10 Y Brenda McMahan VQ Check This Jet 15.526

31 Y Ciera Ramsour Need Horse Name 15.533

25 Y Amanda McMillan EyesAllOut 15.542

4 Y Kachena Lesmeister French Kissin Famous 15.552

37 Y Shayda Lesmeister JW Tri Me Peewee JR 15.604

1 Chandler Camblin VF Silver Design 15.651 2D-1 600.00$    

10 Loralee Ward Florari 15.66 2D-2 514.00$    

16 ?? 20102 Krystal Cochran Sara Plain N Fast 15.687 2D-3 343.00$    

16 Y Bethany Cowing Runnin Joy 15.696 2D-4 257.00$    

18 Y Lauren Guntle Hermans Smooth Jet 15.713

11 Loralee Ward Flo Me Da Money 15.726

28 Y Drew Goldbach Americas Guy 15.745

38 Georgia Fryar My Dad Is Trashed 15.749

23 Y 17403 Jocelyn Thompson RONASCORONAGIRL 15.76

24 Y Kristen Hendewerk PFF Heza Fast Perks 15.791

1 Y Savannah Roberts Sugar I'm Famous 15.812

22 Y Leeann Ridley Royal Quick Colours 15.823

6 Sydney Blanchard VF Pico Stinson 15.836

14 Lauren Guntle Frenchtalistic Stacy 15.837

21 Stacy Dysart Smooth Cashanova 15.857

36 Taryn Boxleitner Guys big time streker 15.859



18 Y Kacie Hruska The TacMan Cometh 15.863

13 Y Kathi Kendall Fabulous Little Girl 15.884

28 Y Sarah Aaberg She Maybe Streakin 15.906

24 Alicia Melton Smooth N Sexy 15.907

39 Stacy Dysart Cees Got My Socks 15.908

2 Paige Wright Tuff 15.935

4 Y Abby Carrington Ragtimes Smokin Gun 15.961

29 Y Rajeana Koury I Got Grace 16.000
25 Rachael Audet Miranda Moves Frisky 16.000

20 Y Autumn McDaneld Dashindownthefreeway 16.006

27 Y Mikala Nealy CM Miss Frenchy Wood 16.02

12 Jessica Aguilar Fols Hero 16.025

40 Y Robin Mason Unstoppable 16.114 3D-1 400.00$    

4 Valerie Elliot Murray 16.116 3D-2 343.00$    

17 Y Tammy Arnold South Dakota Shortie 16.136 3D-3 228.00$    

30 Y Megan Jauregui Shake Em Bubba 16.144 3D-4 171.00$    

41 y Chandler Camblin Lookin at Bluejcans 16.156

40 Kylie Hough Smart Colored lady 16.16

28 ?? 21862 Layla Booth Nocie Mr Hancock 16.177

26 Y Cody Chaussee HW Triple Zumo Cash 16.237

14 N Kim Schulze The Good Bye Bars 16.24

9 Dani Brodin DG Hell of a Riot 16.254

6 Y Jasmine Ocken HyDrive Dynasty 16.309

42 y Alayna Doskins SLR Stellar Cash 16.33

3 Y Drew Goldbach Tres Hearts 16.365

9 Y Michelle Battista Flyes Easy Fame 16.401

1 Y Barb Ensign Whatta Famous Perk 16.406

21 Y Tammy Arnold LL Starz 16.407

23 Y Jenniffer Teets Coats Flit of Honor 16.417

40 Y Abby Carrington Graceful Firewater 16.438

36 Y Casey Stichter TLS Dat Gusy A Lynx 16.497

29 Y Kristen Myers Brackets Dun peach 16.557

33 Y Farra Francis Sunshine Be Playin 16.575

20 ?? Brandy Bunt Wiley 16.591

19 Y Amanda Freese DD Run Blazer Run 16.611 4D-1 300.00$    

32 N Mckenzie Geesen Duckin Bullets 16.658 4D-2 257.00$    

26 Y Mar McGraw Buck 16.695 4D-3 171.00$    

3 Steve Bruder Cocoa 16.739 4D-4 128.00$    

13 Y Lauren Guntle Vivas Lucky Frenchman 16.765

8 N Tess Whitehead Twizzler 16.769

16 Y Gabrielle Pfeifer Cat N Fame 16.777

24 Y Cyndy May Tongue Tied Teddi 16.944

5 Emelie Capshaw Fives Will Get You Ten 16.987

7 Maci Jackson Dana's Little Reba 17.1

9 Kaden Maes Bam 17.163



21 Jenniffer Teets Pistol 17.392

43 Melody Parker Skips Foxy Asperation 17.416

25 Y Amanda Freese Susie Girl Rocks 17.425

12 Y Kacie Hruska Sabis Choice 21.378

36 Y Chyanne Costner ZZ Zeus 22.786

39 Y Crysten Ackley Coyuco Broken Pattern

42 Sydney Blanchard EJ SB Diamonds N Fame Broken Pattern

7 Y 20101 Sloan Thompson Burrs Gotta Buzz NT-15.031
7 Y 5395 Jeff Varner Famous French Sox NT-15.146

37 Y Kelley Schnaufer Exceptionally Fast NT-15.356

11 Y Alicia Melton Mulberries Dynasty NT-15.380

34 ?? Roree Wilbanks Texas Ugly NT-15.464

32 Y Staci Keck Jesse Famous Girl NT-15.489

20 Kari Boxleitner TFour free fortunes NT-15.768

5 Sophie Wingate Orange Crush NT-15.787

31 N Josey Schnaufer Forth Down NT-15.856

41 Y Casey Stichter Perks Gotta Gun NT-15.86

14 Y Amanda McMillan DW Double Jack Sans NT-16.081

33 Y Kasey Berry Mr Majestic Leader NT16.126

11 ?? 21861 Autumn Varelman Riot NT-16.227

8 Ranette Taylor NT-16.374

38 Y Heather Kaberline Indi NT-16.503

33 Y Susan Shields Tucker NT-16.693

5 Y Laura Butcher Ima Flitty Firewater NT-16.713

27 Y Addy Jo Gregory Country Bay Charm NT-16.765

35 Y Tricia Guntle Roxanne NT17.480

34 N Ashley Van Pelt KYS Hollywood Angel NT-18.555

35 Nina Bradley Jess Apartywagongirl NT-24.131

5 N Makenzie Geesen Slimmy NY-15.485

3 Y Ginger Greene TM Streakin nickid TO

6 Y Ginger Greene Codys Nu Honey TO

10 Y Randa Becco Taken my Biankus Home TO

34 Y 12178 Marisa Lamm Chosen Heart TO

# of Entries 118

$50; 80% Payout 40.00$                    

Pot 4,720.00$              

Added Money 1,000.00$              

Total Payout Pot 5,720.00$              

Payout

1D 2D 3D 4D

2,002.00$           1,716.00$              1,144.00$                                   858.00$           5,720.00$    



1-35% 700.70$              600.60$                  400.40$                                       300.30$            

2-30% 600.60$              514.80$                  343.20$                                       257.40$            

3-20% 400.40$              343.20$                  228.80$                                       171.60$            

4-15% 300.30$              257.40$                  171.60$                                       128.70$            5,720.00$    

YOUTH

Draw Mile Hi BBR First Last Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

8 Y Savannah Roberts VF Stylin Stinson 15.279 1D-1 175.00$    

9 Y 20101 Sloan Thompson CHICKS BURR N DESIRE 15.438 1D-2 116.00$    

11 Y Karsyn Johnson JM STREAKIN MILLIE 15.523

15 ?? Haley Miller Cattin N' Muldoon 15.524

37 Y Shayda Lesmeister JW Tri Me Peewee JR 15.604

1 Y Savannah Roberts Sugar I'm Famous 15.812

2 Paige Wright Tuff 15.935

2 Y Peyton Crowder SP FlingNFreakNFast 16.151

38 Y Caylee Ramsour Fast Turn Eddie 16.385 2D-1 104.00$    

33 Y Farra Francis Sunshine Be Playin 16.575 2D-2 70.00$      

32 N Mckenzie Geesen Duckin Bullets 16.658

18 Y Mercia Van Pelt 16.741

42 Y Autumn McDaneld Dashindownthefreeway 16.854

7 Maci Jackson Dana's Little Reba 17.1

10 Y Paisley Berry Y Not Sugar 17.544 3D-1 70.00$      

1 Y Barb Ensign Streakin N The Sun 18.102 3D-2 48.00$      

13 Chloe Carlson Maggie 19.1

36 Y Chyanne Costner ZZ Zeus 22.786

7 Y 20101 Sloan Thompson Burrs Gotta Buzz NT-15.031

34 ?? Roree Wilbanks Texas Ugly NT-15.464

5 Sophie Wingate Orange Crush NT-15.787

27 Y Addy Jo Gregory Country Bay Charm NT-16.765

5 N Makenzie Geesen Slimmy NY-15.485

NOVICE HORSE

Draw Mile Hi BBR First Last Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

8 Y Savannah Roberts VF Stylin Stinson 15.279 1D-1 137.00$    

31 Y Ciera Ramsour Need Horse Name 15.533 1D-2 91.00$      

2 Y Peyton Crowder SP FlingNFreakNFast 16.151

1 Y Barb Ensign Whatta Famous Perk 16.406 2D-1 82.00$      

33 Y Farra Francis Sunshine Be Playin 16.575 2D-2 55.00$      

23 Y Bethany Cowing Never Be Shamed 16.597

16 Y Gabrielle Pfeifer Cat N Fame 16.777

30 ?? Brandy Bunt Unprecedented Favor 16.917

12 Kristen Myers MRI Nick It Kit Kat 16.926

22 Y Peyton Crowder Player 17.156

1 Y Barb Ensign Streakin N The Sun 18.102 3D-1 55.00$      

8 Y Cyndy May Little Bugeater 18.958 3D-2 37.00$      

19 Y Karlie Kral Dash of Denaly 19.805

2 Y Peyton Crowder Taken Ta Be Awesome 22.03

7 Y 5395 Jeff Varner Famous French Sox NT-15.146

6 Y Cody Chaussee Stars Lucky Frenchman NT-16.144

17 N Amy Smith I Dream Of Dinero NT-16.199



JUNIORS

Draw Mile Hi BBR First Last Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

Haylee Ramsey Playgirl 24.045 1st 42.00$     

Orion Ackley Jimi on a High 24.834

SIDEPOTS
SENIOR

Draw Mile Hi BBR First Last Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

15 Y Kachena Lesmeister Licensed to Carry 15.127 1D-1 80.00$     

10 Y Brenda McMahan VQ Check This Jet 15.526
13 Y Kathi Kendall Fabulous Little Girl 15.884 2D-1 48.00$     

4 Valerie Elliot Murray 16.116
3 Steve Bruder Cocoa 16.739 3D-1 32.00$     

24 Y Cyndy May Tongue Tied Teddi 16.944

32 Y Staci Keck Jesse Famous Girl NT-15.489

35 Y Tricia Guntle Roxanne NT17.480

NO BARREL LEFT BEHIND

Draw Mile Hi BBR First Last Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

8 Y Savannah Roberts VF Stylin Stinson 15.279 1D 98.00$     

9 Y 20101 Sloan Thompson CHICKS BURR N DESIRE 15.438
26 Y Mejrusa Rustemovic RS Colonel Playgun 15.459
34 ?? Roree Wilbanks Texas Ugly 15.464
11 Y Karsyn Johnson JM STREAKIN MILLIE 15.523
10 Y Brenda McMahan VQ Check This Jet 15.526
23 Y 17403 Jocelyn Thompson RONASCORONAGIRL 15.76

5 Sophie Wingate Orange Crush 15.787 2D 84.00$     

2 Paige Wright Tuff 15.935
33 Y Susan Shields Tucker 16.693 3D 56.00$     

8 N Tess Whitehead Twizzler 16.769
24 Y Cyndy May Tongue Tied Teddi 16.944 4D 42.00$     

35 Nina Bradley Jess Apartywagongirl 24.131
39 Y Crysten Ackley Coyuco Broken Pattern

HELMET

Draw Mile Hi BBR First Last Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

19 Y Cheryl Kennedy Papagaio 15.105 1D-1 308.00$   

4 Y Cheryl Kennedy Karen 15.39
9 Y 20101 Sloan Thompson CHICKS BURR N DESIRE 15.438

11 Y Karsyn Johnson JM STREAKIN MILLIE 15.523
10 Y Brenda McMahan VQ Check This Jet 15.526
16 Y Bethany Cowing Runnin Joy 15.696 2D-1 264.00$   

18 Y Lauren Guntle Hermans Smooth Jet 15.713
23 Y 17403 Jocelyn Thompson RONASCORONAGIRL 15.76
14 Lauren Guntle Frenchtalistic Stacy 15.837
18 Y Kacie Hruska The TacMan Cometh 15.863
17 Y Tammy Arnold South Dakota Shortie 16.136 3D-1 176.00$   

21 Y Tammy Arnold LL Starz 16.407



13 Y Lauren Guntle Vivas Lucky Frenchman 16.765 4D-1 132.00$   

24 Y Cyndy May Tongue Tied Teddi 16.944
8 Y Cyndy May Little Bugeater 18.958

39 Y Crysten Ackley Coyuco Broken Pattern

7 Y 20101 Sloan Thompson Burrs Gotta Buzz NT-15.031
7 Y 5395 Jeff Varner Famous French Sox NT-15.146
5 Sophie Wingate Orange Crush NT-15.787

CS SERVICES FUTURITY

Draw Mile Hi BBR First Last Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

8 Y Savannah Roberts VF Stylin Stinson 15.279 1D-1 187.00$   

17 Y CJ Vondette Zsa Zsa 15.442
27 Y Mikala Nealy CM Miss Frenchy Wood 16.02

7 Y 5395 Jeff Varner Famous French Sox NT-15.146
17 N Amy Smith I Dream Of Dinero NT-16.199


